
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/01; Name= UNITED
STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201260000
30330

01/26/2012
10:45:39

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN FALLOWFIELD
JODI DEANN

201201260000
30340

01/26/2012
10:45:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN KILGORE
BARBARA
HOLDER

201201180000
21140

01/18/2012
10:47:30

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS
TAMMY LEIGH

201201260000
30350

01/26/2012
10:56:59

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN MAYNOR
LARRY GENE


