Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/01; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201260000 30330	01/26/2012 10:45:39	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	FALLOWFIELD JODI DEANN						
201201260000 30340	01/26/2012 10:45:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	KILGORE BARBARA HOLDER						
201201180000 21140		UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS TAMMY LEIGH						
201201260000 30350	01/26/2012 10:56:59	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	MAYNOR LARRY GENE						